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Company Website ACC AR BNK BUD CF COS ER ERP FC FR INV MOR PL PRC SOA SPN SS

300 3C Software 3csoftware.com 3 3 3 3 3

301 Adaptive Insights adaptiveinsights.com 3 3 3 3

302 Akritiv, a Genpact co. akritiv.com 3 3

303 Aplicor Inc. aplicor.com 3 3

304 Basware basware.com 3 3

305 BlackLine blackline.com 3 3

306 Bottomline Tech. bottomline.com 3

307 ConvergEx Group convergex.com 3

308 CTI Group Inc ctigroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

309 Direct Insite directinsite.com 3

310 Ellie Mae elliemae.com 3

311 Enterprise Engineering joineei.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

312 Epicor epicor.com 3 3

314 Fidessa Group fidessa.com 3 3

313 FIS Global fisglobal.com 3

315 Fiserv, Inc. fiserv.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

316 Host Analytics, Inc. hostanalytics.com 3 3 3 3 3

317 Infor infor.com 3

318 Intacct Corporation us.intacct.com 3 3

319 Intuit, Inc. intuit.com 3 3 3

320 Microgen plc microgen.com 3

321 Microsoft microsoft.com 3

322 Misys plc misys.com 3

323 NetSol Tech Inc. netsoltech.com 3

224 NetSuite Inc. netsuite.com 3 3

325 Ninetowns ir.ninetowns.com 3

326 Nucleus Software Exports nucleussoftware.com 3

327 Official Payments Corp. officialpayments.com 3 3

328 Online Resources Corp. orcc.com 3

329 Oracle oracle.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

330 Polaris Financial Tech. polarisft.com 3 3

331 PROS, Inc. pros.com 3

332 SAP SE sap.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

333 Seal Software seal-software.com 3

334 Shinetech Software shinetechamerica.com 3 3

335 SmartStream Tech. smartstream-stp.com 3 3

336 SoftClub Ltd. softclub.com 3

337 SS&C Tech. ssctech.com 3 3 3 3

338 Tagetik tagetik.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

339 Tallie tallie.com 3 3 3

340 Temenos Group temenos.com 3

341 Trintech Group trintech.com 3 3 3

342 US Dataworks, Inc. usdataworks.com 3 3

343 Visma visma.com 3 3

344 VSoft vsoftcorp.com 3

345 Workday, Inc. workday.com 3 3

ACC Accounting
AR Accounts Receivable
BNK Banking
BUD Budgeting
CF Cash Flow
COS Costing

ER Expense Reporting
ERP Enteprise Resource Planning
FC Forecasting
FR Financial Reporting
INV Investment Services
MOR Mortgage Services

PL Planning
PRC Pricing
SOA Service-Oriented Architecture
SPN Spend
SS Software as a Service
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